Re
ag
en
ts
 a
nd
 C
on

844-70034-0 96 Well PCR Plate (0.2 ml; High Profile), half-skirted, clear - 100 pieces    
844-70035-0 96 Well PCR Plate (0.2 ml; Low Profile), full-skirted, clear - 100 pieces    
844-70043-0 Sealing foil (77 x 140 mm), adhesive, transparent, peeling - 100 pieces    
844-70044-0 Sealing foil (77 x 140 mm), adhesive, aluminum, piercing and peeling - 100 pieces    
844-70050-0 96 Well Microplate LP (20 µl), clear - 25 pieces 
844-70070-0 Sealing foil (74 x 40 mm), adhesive, Aluminium, piercing and peeling - 25 pieces 
844-70075-0 Sealing folie (74 x 40 mm), adhesive, transparent, peeling - 25 pieces 
Laboratory notebook
844-MA205-2 Laboratory Notebook
844-MA205-4 Laboratory Notebook - 12 pieces
Order Information
PCR
Selection Chart - Plastic ware PCR
Polymerases and master mixes
Order number Description/Quantity
845-EZ-1000500 innuTaq DNA Polymerase - 500 Units Thermostable DNA Polymerase
845-EZ-3000500 innuTaq HOT-A DNA Polymerase - 500 Units Hot-start DNA Polymerase
845-AS-1400100 innuMIX Green PCR MasterMiX – 100 reactions Ready-to-use master mix including loading dye
845-AS-1400200 innuMIX Green PCR MasterMiX – 200 reactions Ready-to-use master mix including loading dye
845-AS-1700100 innuMIX Standard PCR MasterMix – 100 reactions Ready-to-use master mix
845-AS-1700200 innuMIX Standard PCR MasterMix – 200 reactions Ready-to-use master mix
845-AS-2100100 innuDRY Standard PCR MasterMix - 100 reactions Lyophilized master mix for PCR
845-AS-2100200 innuDRY Standard PCR MasterMix - 200 reactions Lyophilized master mix for PCR
dNTP’s, DNA ladders, buffers and additives
Order number Description/Quantity
845-AS-1100250 inNucleotide Set (100 mM),  - 4x 0.25 ml Ready-to-use nucleotide mix
845-AS-9000100 50x inNucleotide Mix (12.5 mM) - 2x 0.5 ml Set of 4 separate dNTP solutions
845-ST-1010100 innuSTAR 100 bp DNA Ladder Express - 500 µl DNA ladder from 100- 1000 bp
845-ST-1010500 innuSTAR 100 bp DNA Ladder Express – 5x 500 µl DNA ladder from 100- 1000 bp
845-ST-1020100 innuSTAR 1 kb DNA Ladder Express - 500 µl DNA ladder from 300-10,000 bp
845-ST-1020500 innuSTAR 1 kb DNA Ladder Express – 5x 500 µl DNA ladder from 300-10,000 bp
845-ST-3010006 6x Loading Dye Bromphenolblue - 6 x 1.0 ml Ready-to-use loading dye
845-ST-4010006 6x Loading Dye Orange G - 6 x 1.0 ml Ready-to-use loading dye
1110
Order Information
Real-time PCR
Master mixes
Order number Description/Quantity
845-AS-1900100 innuDRY qPCR MasterMix Probe - 100 reactions Lyophilized master mix for real-time PCR
845-AS-1900200 innuDRY qPCR MasterMix Probe - 200 reactions Lyophilized master mix for real-time PCR
845-AS-1200100 innuMIX qPCR MasterMix Probe - 100 reactions Master mix for real-time PCR
845-AS-1200200 innuMIX qPCR MasterMix Probe - 200 reactions Master mix for real-time PCR
845-AS-1201000 innuMIX qPCR MasterMix Probe - 1000 reactions Master mix for real-time PCR
845-AS-1320100 innuMIX qPCR DSGreen Standard - 100 reactions Master mix for real-time PCR including intercalating dye
845-AS-1320200 innuMIX qPCR DSGreen Standard - 200 reactions Master mix for real-time PCR including intercalating dye
845-AS-1320500 innuMIX qPCR DSGreen Standard - 500 reactions Master mix for real-time PCR including intercalating dye
845-AS-1310100 innuMIX qPCR SyGreen Sensitive - 100 reactions Master mix for real-time PCR including intercalating dye
845-AS-1310200 innuMIX qPCR SyGreen Sensitive - 200 reactions Master mix for real-time PCR including intercalating dye
845-AS-1310500 innuMIX qPCR SyGreen Sensitive - 500 reactions Master mix for real-time PCR including intercalating dye
Order number Description/Quantity
qTOWER³ Family
96 / 96 G
Plastic ware